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Relay Top Times

Times since: 11-Dec-09

Number of Top Times: 12  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Female  200 Free Relay
GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010 1 Y A Relay CON 2/19/2010  1:41.97 F

Audrey Uchimoto (11) Brigette Cheung (11)Cheryl Liu (9) Courtney Chenet (12)

2010 AA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2 Y A Relay RAD 3/19/2010  1:42.27 F

Kaitlyn Vaccarelli (10) Colleen Packer (10)Sasha Hartnett (11) Alexandra Dardaris (12)

2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEET 3 Y A Relay GAV 3/5/2010  1:42.48 F

Megan Mallon (10) Hillary Brown (12)Erica Pellegrini (12) Roni Pasi (12)

2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEET 4 Y A Relay HAV 3/5/2010  1:44.57 F

Lauren Sessa (11) Kate Ries (10)Kathleen Quinn (10) Jessica Bolter (11)

2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEET 5 Y A Relay UDA 3/5/2010  1:46.81 F

Kristen Troy (12) Katie Karsh (10)Caitlin Mc Donough (11) Catie Treacy (11)

Ridley at Upper Darby 6 Y A Relay RID 1/6/2010   1:47.11 F

Ceire Hay (10) Kate Lofft (11)Francesca Vanucci (9) Dominique Montoya (10)

2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEET 7 Y A Relay SH 3/5/2010  1:47.34 F

Emily Morrissette (9) Grace Magerr (10)Emily Benenhaley (10) Julie Oetinger (12)

Strath Haven vs. Radnor 8 Y A Relay 1062 2/2/2010   1:48.46 F

Emily Morrissette (9) Grace Magerr (10)Emily Benenhaley (10) Julie Oetinger (12)

Radnor vs. Marple 9 Y B Relay MN 12/11/2009   1:48.61 F

SPR vs. PEN 10 Y A Relay PNC 1/22/2010   1:52.66 F

Megan Mckernan (12) Nicole Aruffo (12)Lauren Bullitt (11) Karlee Friedrichs (12)

SPR vs. PEN 11 Y A Relay SDC 1/22/2010   1:53.20 F

Holly Sinnott (9) Abbie Brumback (10)Molly Kmetz (11) Kerry Borbidge (11)

GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010 12 Y A Relay HAR 2/19/2010   1:54.29 F

Nicole Sutliff (11) Lexi Harder (9)Julia Carp (9) Moira Lavelle (10)

Female  200 Medley Relay
2010 AAA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS 1 Y A Relay HAV 3/17/2010  1:49.31 F

Maggie Gavin-Hanner (12) Emily Carlson (11)Sarah Somers (12) Taylor Hart (11)

2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEET 2 Y A Relay CON 3/5/2010  1:50.06 F

Courtney Chenet (12) Audrey Uchimoto (11)Emily Schon (12) Brigette Cheung (11)

2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEET 3 Y A Relay GAV 3/5/2010   1:53.23 F

Christy He (11) Megan Mallon (10)Lauren Early (9) Erica Pellegrini (12)

2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEET 4 Y A Relay RAD 3/5/2010   1:55.77 F

Sasha Hartnett (11) Olivia Dardaris (10)Erin McShea (12) Colleen Packer (10)

2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEET 5 Y A Relay RID 3/5/2010   1:56.56 F

Ceire Hay (10)Dominique Montoya (10) Kate Lofft (11)

GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010 6 Y A Relay SDC 2/19/2010   2:00.79 F

Dusanka Lalic (10) Jaime L. Cessna (9)Kerry Borbidge (11) Abbie Brumback (10)

GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010 7 Y A Relay MN 2/19/2010   2:01.10 F

Bilyana Panayotova (12) Lauren Huston (12)Karly Feinberg (9) Dena Feinberg (11)

GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010 8 Y A Relay SH 2/19/2010   2:01.54 F

Lauren Henry (10) Grace Magerr (10)Emily Benenhaley (10) Emily Morrissette (9)

Strath Haven vs. Radnor 9 Y A Relay 1062 2/2/2010   2:02.18 F

Lauren Henry (10) Grace Magerr (10)Emily Benenhaley (10) Emily Morrissette (9)

Springfield at Upper Darby 10 Y A Relay UDA 1/29/2010   2:02.49 F

Catie Treacy (11) Kristen Troy (12)Cherie Walters (10) Katie Karsh (10)

GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010 11 Y A Relay LM 2/19/2010   2:03.64 F

Nadia Klincewicz (9) Eve Laren (12)Maddie McCombs (9) Leah Marks (9)

Penncrest vs. Lower Merion 12 Y A Relay PNC 1/26/2010   2:04.42 F

Christine Sowa (12) Lauren Bullitt (11)Maya Stallings (10) Megan Mckernan (12)

Female  400 Free Relay
2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEET 1 Y A Relay CON 3/5/2010  3:38.61 F

Audrey Uchimoto (11) Emily Schon (12)Rebecca Lawrence (12) Courtney Chenet (12)
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2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEET 2 Y A Relay HAV 3/5/2010  3:42.07 F

Jessica Bolter (11) Sarah Somers (12)Maggie Gavin-Hanner (12) Taylor Hart (11)

2010 AA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS 3 Y A Relay RAD 3/19/2010  3:42.94 F

Kaitlyn Vaccarelli (10) Allie Mcshea (10)Elizabeth Metz (12) Alexandra Dardaris (12)

2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEET 4 Y A Relay GAV 3/5/2010  3:43.35 F

Christy He (11) Hillary Brown (12)Erica Pellegrini (12) Roni Pasi (12)

2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEET 5 Y A Relay RID 3/5/2010  3:52.83 F

Francesca Vanucci (9) Ellen Udovich (10)Ceire Hay (10) Dominique Montoya (10)

2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEET 6 Y A Relay SH 3/5/2010  3:54.30 F

Alison Billings (12) Grace Magerr (10)Julie Oetinger (12) Emily Morrissette (9)

2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEET 7 Y A Relay UDA 3/5/2010  3:54.90 F

Kristen Troy (12) Katie Karsh (10)Mackenzie Brennan (9) Catie Treacy (11)

Strath Haven vs. Radnor 8 Y A Relay 1062 2/2/2010   3:59.27 F

Alison Billings (12) Julie Oetinger (12)Grace Magerr (10) Emily Morrissette (9)

Haverford vs. Springfield 9 Y A Relay SDC 1/8/2010   4:04.88 F

Molly Kmetz (11) Kelly O'Hara (11)Colette Gallagher (11) Erin Yentz (10)

GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010 10 Y A Relay MN 2/19/2010   4:11.20 F

Kelcey Tobin (10) Bilyana Panayotova (12)Lauren Huston (12) Dena Feinberg (11)

Penncrest vs. Conestoga 11 Y B Relay PNC 12/15/2009   4:14.05 F

Rachel Hess (10) Mia Pisano (9)Jessica Young (11) Regan Bushey (10)

Haverford vs. Harriton 12 Y A Relay HAR 2/8/2010   4:14.73 F

Nicole Sutliff (11) Lexi Harder (9)Julia Carp (9) Moira Lavelle (10)

Male  200 Free Relay
2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEET 1 Y A Relay RAD 3/5/2010  1:28.92 F

Jin Hwang (12) Carson Bowes (12)Jack Francis (12) Patrick Musselman (12)

2010 AA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2 Y A Relay SH 3/19/2010  1:30.95 P

Drew Goff (11) Steven Bilinski (11)David Roberts (11) Jc Logan (11)

2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEET 3 Y A Relay PNC 3/5/2010  1:31.90 F

Joe Coladonato (11) Tim Williamson (12)Ian Swindell (9) Sam Williamson (12)

2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEET 4 Y A Relay CON 3/5/2010  1:32.12 F

Maruti Kolluru (12) Matt LeBlanc (12)John Keough (12) Colby Meyer (12)

2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEET 5 Y A Relay UDA 3/5/2010  1:32.60 F

Steve Burns (11) John B. Mulholland (9)Albert Berardocco (12) Joe Matarazzo (12)

Garnet Valley vs Connestoga 6 Y A Relay GAV 1/19/2010   1:33.78 F

Tyler Heintz (12) Brandon Tracy (11)Dave Rose (12) Tyler Early (11)

2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEET 7 Y A Relay RID 3/5/2010  1:34.36 F

Caden Schultheis (11) Shane Dugan (9)Justin Walker (10) Shane Bonner (11)

2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEET 8 Y A Relay HAV 3/5/2010  1:34.37 F

Christopher Grupp (11) Pat Maguire (10)Connor Archard (11) Spenser Jenkins (10)

Springfield vs Ridley 9 Y A Relay SDC 2/3/2010   1:35.54 F

Sean Swartz (9) Dan Apostolu (10)Dougan McGrath (10) John Quagliariello (11)

BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010 10 Y A Relay MN 2/19/2010   1:36.89 F

Cullen Scott (11) John Brogan (10)Mark Gerry (12) Richard McCauley (12)

Strath Haven vs. Radnor 11 Y A Relay 1062 2/2/2010   1:36.92 F

Steven Bilinski (11) Drew Goff (11)Liam Kinsolving (12) Jc Logan (11)

2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEET 12 Y A Relay HAR 3/5/2010  1:37.25 F

Alex Flake (11) Alex Menard (11)Matt Hahn (11) Will Schlosser (12)

Male  200 Medley Relay
2010 AAA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS 1 Y A Relay HAV 3/17/2010  1:36.82 P

Shane P. Ryan (10) Spenser Jenkins (10)Ryan Wolfe (11) Alex Hart (12)

2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEET 2 Y A Relay CON 3/5/2010   1:40.74 F

Nic Graesser (10) James Connors (12)John Keough (12) Andrew Vaughn (11)
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2010 AA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS 3 Y A Relay SH 3/19/2010  1:41.64 P

David Roberts (11) Steven Bilinski (11)Jc Logan (11) Drew Goff (11)

2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEET 4 Y A Relay MN 3/5/2010   1:42.61 F

Jeremy Hwang (12) John Livezey (11)Brian Landi (10) Mark Gerry (12)

2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEET 5 Y A Relay GAV 3/5/2010   1:42.80 F

Tyler Heintz (12) Tyler Early (11)Tyler Minford (11) Brandon Tracy (11)

Radnor High School Vs. Haverford High School 6 Y A Relay RAD 1/26/2010   1:44.92 F

Jack Francis (12) Jin Hwang (12)John Gartland (11) Kevin Hartnett (10)

BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010 7 Y A Relay SDC 2/19/2010   1:45.38 F

John Quagliariello (11) Dougan McGrath (10)Steve Martorelli (11) Dan Apostolu (10)

Strath Haven vs. Radnor 8 Y A Relay 1062 2/2/2010   1:46.48 F

Dave Roberts (11) Steven Bilinski (11)Jc Logan (11) Drew Goff (11)

Conestoga vs. Marple 9 Y A Relay 1029 1/26/2010   1:46.74 F

Jeremy Hwang (12) John Livezey (11)Brian Landi (10) Mark Gerry (12)

2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEET 10 Y A Relay PNC 3/5/2010   1:47.98 F

Ian Swindell (9) Joe Coladonato (11)Evan Hanna (10) Tim Williamson (12)

2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEET 11 Y A Relay LM 3/5/2010   1:48.72 F

Alek Klincewicz (11) David Freedman (10)Jj Warshaw (12) Oren Lawit (12)

Radnor High School vs.Upper Darby 12 Y A Relay UDA 1/11/2010   1:49.55 F

John B. Mulholland (9) Steve Burns (11)Joe Logue (12) Joe Matarazzo (12)

Male  400 Free Relay
2010 AAA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS 1 Y A Relay HAV 3/17/2010  3:15.11 P

Alex Hart (12) Shane P. Ryan (10)Ryan Wolfe (11) James Wing (11)

2010 AAA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2 Y A Relay CON 3/17/2010  3:15.37 P

Maruti Kolluru (12) Nic Graesser (10)James Connors (12) Andrew Vaughn (11)

2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEET 3 Y A Relay RAD 3/5/2010  3:15.97 F

Jin Hwang (12) Carson Bowes (12)Patrick Musselman (12) Jack Francis (12)

2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEET 4 Y A Relay GAV 3/5/2010  3:23.23 F

Anthony Richardson (9) Mike Becker (12)Tyler Heintz (12) Tyler Early (11)

2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEET 5 Y A Relay MN 3/5/2010  3:23.27 F

Jeremy Hwang (12) Richard McCauley (12)John Brogan (10) John Livezey (11)

2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEET 6 Y A Relay PNC 3/5/2010  3:24.56 F

Joe Coladonato (11) Tim Williamson (12)Ian Swindell (9) Sam Williamson (12)

2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEET 7 Y A Relay UDA 3/5/2010  3:25.88 F

Steve Burns (11) John B. Mulholland (9)Albert Berardocco (12) Joe Matarazzo (12)

BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010 8 Y A Relay SDC 2/19/2010   3:26.61 F

Dan Apostolu (10) Dougan McGrath (10)Sean Swartz (9) John Quagliariello (11)

Strath Haven vs. Marple Newtown 9 Y A Relay SH 1/15/2010   3:30.30 F

Liam Kinsolving (12) Steven Bilinski (11)Ian Burns (9) Jc Logan (11)

2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEET 10 Y A Relay HAR 3/5/2010  3:31.53 F

Alex Flake (11) Alex Menard (11)Parker Laren (11) Will Schlosser (12)

Conestoga vs. Marple 11 Y A Relay 1029 1/26/2010   3:34.05 F

John Livezey (11) John Brogan (10)Richard McCauley (12) Jeremy Hwang (12)

2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEET 12 Y A Relay RID 3/5/2010  3:34.59 F

Caden Schultheis (11) Shane Dugan (9)Todd Walker (9) Shane Bonner (11)

Mixed  200 Medley Relay
Springfield vs Ridley 1 Y D Relay RID 2/3/2010  2:18.62 F

Ashley Wadsworth (10) Amelia Hamilton (9)Mary Sweeney (10) Kimberly Laughlin (10)


